Ninja ZX-25R BACK STEP KIT  rreso-zxz-a« e N




'S #HaiS g B &4E
@ E54601-ZX2-T* PLATE, STEP LH 1 ¥9000 s
@ E50702-K64-TA COLLAR, STEP PLATE RH 2 B ¥650mu
@ CBOLTO08035SS-T  BOLT, CAP M8 x 30 4 B ¥250%s
@ E50610-ZX2-T* BAR, STEP 2 % ¥6500 s
® SPINO3010FB-T PIN, SPRING ¢ 3 2 B ¥200ms
©® CBOLT08040SS-T  BOLT, CAP M8 x 40 2 B ¥300ms
@ FNUTO08000SS-T NUT, FLANGE M8 2 B ¥150ms
BBOLT08040SS-T ~ BOLT, BUTTON M8 x 40 1 ¥300 s
@ WASHER08022SS-T WASHER, ¢ 8 X ¢ 22 X T1.6 2 B ¥150ms
90405-MEE-ERP1 WASHER, ¢ 8 X ¢ 13 X T0.5 2 & ¥300mx
@ E24705-ZX2-A% SHIFT PEDAL COMP 1 ¥7200 s
@ E24950-BR1-TA PIN, PEDAL 2 B ¥540ms
@ 95011-40000 RUBBER, PEDAL PIN 2 B ¥100ms
@@ SBOLT05025SS-T  BOLT, SCREW M5 x 25 2 & ¥50mu
@® E24755-ZX2-TA COLLAR, CHANGE ROD 1 ¥600
E24751-2X2-T1 M6 “LH” ROD-END 1 ¥2000
@ E54641-ZX2-T* PLATE, HEEL STOPPER LH 1 ¥5500 s
BBOLT060158S-T ~ BOLT, BUTTON M6 X 15 2 B ¥200ms
FNUT06000SS-T NUT, FLANGE M6 1 ¥50mu
@ BBOLT06040SS-T  BOLT, BUTTON M6 x 40 1 ¥200 5
@ WASHERO06013FS-T WASHER, ¢ 6 X ¢ 13 X T1.0 1 ¥100 5
@ E24757-K64-TA COLLAR, SHIFT PEDAL 1 ¥500 51

'S WaBES LLES E% oLl
@ E55601-ZX2-T* PLATE, STEP RH 1 ¥9500 s
@ E50702-ZX2-TA COLLAR, STEP PLATE RH 2 & ¥650 s
@ CBOLT05008SS-T ~ BOLT, CAP M5 x 8 2 & ¥50 mu
@ E25705-ZX2-A* BRAKE PEDAL COMP 1 ¥7000 s
@ E25912-7X2-T1 PIVOT, RR BRAKE M/C 1 ¥1500 s
94201-30200 PIN, SPRIT 3.0 x 20 1 ¥100 5
@ BBOLT06020SS-T  BOLT, BUTTON M6 x 20 1 ¥100 55
BBOLT08030SS-T ~ BOLT, BUTTON M8 x 30 1 ¥150 5
@) E55641-ZX2-T* PLATE, HEEL STOPPER RH 1 ¥5500 s
@ E25911-ZX2-TA COLLAR, MASTER CYLINDER 2 & ¥500
@3 BBOLTO08045SS-T  BOLT, BUTTON M8 x 45 2 & ¥350 s
@ E50352-ZX2-T1 STAY, RR. STOP SWITCH 1 ¥1500
@ E50703-ZX2-T1 STAY, BRAKE STOP SW 1 ¥500 51
EL650-ZX2-A% ZX-25R BACK STEP KIT 1 ¥54000 s

L

<FE>

HARBESORE x HBEILYFDZEIZF” 27, JY—rDHEF” 87 NAVET,

Xflitg. RBEFREIFERCEETIHEADNHBYFTOTIT RIS,

2021.06.29



